Independent School League

2019 Girls Cross Country Awards

League Champion
Sportsmanship Award

League MVP
All-League

First Name  Last Name
Lilly Bradley
Meg Dugan
Amy Sharma
Gabby Walsh
Grace Hayward
Addy Vettel
Victoria Fawcett
Eloise Daniello
Olivia Hayward
Nashua Poreda
Grace Hu

Celia Cheng
Caitlin Fitzgerald
Olivia Knight
Emily Orschein
Liliana Froehner
Sophia Hansen
Ellie Mraz
Anya Cheng

Honorable Mention

First Name Last Name
Alexa Burton
Wren Fortunoff
Annabelle Rogers
Judy Xie

Ana Lial

Katie Wipf
Alene Fernandes
Meena Menon
Natalie Zaterka
Sidnie Kulik
Molly Epker

Thayer Academy
St. Mark's School

Lilly Bradley, Thayer Academy

School

Thayer Academy

Thayer Academy

Groton School

Middlesex School

Noble & Greenough School
The Rivers School

Milton Academy

Thayer Academy

Noble & Greenough School
St. Mark's School
Middlesex School

Noble & Greenough School
Thayer Academy

BB&N

Noble & Greenough School
St George's School

Thayer Academy

Milton Academy

Noble & Greenough School

School

Milton Academy

Groton School

Middlesex School

St. Mark's School

St George's School

Thayer Academy
Middlesex School
Middlesex School

St. Mark's School

Noble & Greenough School
Noble & Greenough School

YOG
2020
2022
2023
2020
2021
2020
2022
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2022
2020
2020
2020
2023
2021
2021

YOG
2024
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2020
2021
2022
2021
2022



