Independent School League 2019 Girls Cross Country Awards

League ChampionThayer AcademySportsmanship AwardSt. Mark's School

League MVP Lilly Bradley, Thayer Academy

All-League

First Name	Last Name	School	YOG
Lilly	Bradley	Thayer Academy	2020
Meg	Dugan	Thayer Academy	2022
Amy	Sharma	Groton School	2023
Gabby	Walsh	Middlesex School	2020
Grace	Hayward	Noble & Greenough School	2021
Addy	Vettel	The Rivers School	2020
Victoria	Fawcett	Milton Academy	2022
Eloise	Daniello	Thayer Academy	2022
Olivia	Hayward	Noble & Greenough School	2021
Nashua	Poreda	St. Mark's School	2022
Grace	Hu	Middlesex School	2021
Celia	Cheng	Noble & Greenough School	2022
Caitlin	Fitzgerald	Thayer Academy	2022
Olivia	Knight	BB&N	2020
Emily	Orschein	Noble & Greenough School	2020
Liliana	Froehner	St George's School	2020
Sophia	Hansen	Thayer Academy	2023
Ellie	Mraz	Milton Academy	2021
Anya	Cheng	Noble & Greenough School	2021

Honorable Mention

TIONOT WATER INTERNATION			
First Name	Last Name	School	YOG
Alexa	Burton	Milton Academy	2024
Wren	Fortunoff	Groton School	2022
Annabelle	Rogers	Middlesex School	2022
Judy	Xie	St. Mark's School	2023
Ana	Lial	St George's School	2023
Katie	Wipf	Thayer Academy	2023
Alene	Fernandes	Middlesex School	2020
Meena	Menon	Middlesex School	2021
Natalie	Zaterka	St. Mark's School	2022
Sidnie	Kulik	Noble & Greenough School	2021
Molly	Epker	Noble & Greenough School	2022